2 DESENFANS .

Vanne a boisseau sphérique poignée plate rouge MF

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P00478 29211
P02155 29212
P02156 29213
P02157 29214
P00482 29215
P00483 29216
P00484 29217

Filetage

12x17 mm

15x21 mm

20x27 mm

26x34 mm

33x42 mm

40x49 mm

50x60 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Genre : MF

Coloris : Rouge

Normes : NF

Filetages

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1)

33x42mm (1"...

40x49 mm (1"...

50x60 mm (2")

PN

PN40

PN40

PN32

PN32

PN25

PN25

PN25

Prix

9,12€ TTC

12,72€ TTC

19,86€ TTC

30,00€TTC

45,12€ TTC

70,44€TTC

103,20€ TTC

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96
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Prix catalogue
A partir de

9,12€ TTC
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SCANNEZ-MOI
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